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VIP GROUP

LOUNGES

GOl - Meet & Greet
India, Dabolim, Dabolim, terminal T1
TARIFFS ID 3061
2 adult 3+ adult U t
1 adult adutts +aduits r?'e" Children
(For passenger) (For passenger) tariff
Meet & Greet
Lo 238,005 216,005 208,00 $ 292,005 0-12years-free of charge
Domestic flight
Meet & Greet, D t
ee : ree : eparture 238,004 216,00 % 208,00 $ 238,005 0-12years-free of charge
International flight
Meet & Greet, Arrival
. . 238,005 216,005 208,00 $ 292,005 0-12years-free of charge
International flight
LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru

OQBOX

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5

INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001

24.10.2024


https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://t.me/vipgroupru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://vk.com/vipgroup?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://www.facebook.com/vipgroupru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://twitter.com/vipgroup_ru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
tel:+74955080008
https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf

